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€100 FRANCE - Peach prices (€/100kg)
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PRODUCTION OF PEACHES AND NECTARINES PER MEMBER STATE [ IN THOUSAND TONNES]
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EU27 TRADE IN PEACHES AND NECTARINES [TONNES]
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EU27 IMPORTS OF FRESH PEACHES AND NECTARINES BY ORIGIN [TONNES]
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EU27 EXPORTS OF PEACHES AND NECTARINES [TONNES]
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Peaches and nectarines - balance sheet (EU27)
[in thousand tonnes]

Consumption (fresh)
5000

4500

4000 3.736 Total production

3500
3.212

3000

2.751

2500 Production (fresh)

2667

2474

2000

1500

1000 Exports (fresh)

442
384 390
00 312 314 227 259 180

137 125

0 ) e am e mm e ) e e e e |G e e Jie e e sjy] e e oD (em om o= S em = ]

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
= = |mports (fresh)

Source: Trade: Eurostat, production and apparent consumption: DG AGRI, based on Eurostat, Europech and other sources

14
t Page ‘ » back to Dashboard

Agriculture

Previous Next and Rural

Development




European
Commission

Peaches and nectarines production area
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